| Schiesssport
7t Verband

des Sensebezirks

Schweizer Gruppenmeisterschaft 300m

Einzelrangliste 1. Runde
Feld A - Sportwaffen

Resultat Name Vorname Jg  Kat Sektion Gruppe Waffe
199 Dufaux Pierre-Alain 1949 S Tafers 1 F
196 Sturny Norbert 1963 E Tafers 1 S
196 Schmid Manuel 1979 E Tafers 1 S
195 Baeriswyl Mario 1957 V Alterswil 1 F
194 Auderset Mario 1981 E Alterswil 1 S
192 Kolly Marcel 1960 V Plasselb 1 F
192 Egli Daniel 1963 E Plaffeien-Brinisried 3 S
192 Briigger Markus 1970 E St. Antoni 1 S
192 Kolly Elmar 1975 E St. Silvester 1 S
191 Tercier Michel 1943 S Plasselb 1 F
191 Egli Hans-Peter 1961 V Plaffeien-Brinisried 1 F
191 Siffert Roger 1967 E Heitenried 1 S
191 Marti Corin 1989 E D Plaffeien-Brinisried 2 S
191 Rigert Wayne-David 1989 E St. Silvester 1 S
190 Baeriswyl Pascal 1973 E St. Ursen 1 S
190 Minder Stefan 1977 E Heitenried 1 S
190 Suter Marc 1981 E Heitenried 1 S
190 Poffet Marco 1986 E Tafers 2 S
190 GoOtschmann Fabian 1991 E Alterswil 2 S
190 Buntschu Andreas 2001 J Plaffeien-Brinisried 2 S
189 Sturny Heribert 1969 E Tafers 1 S
189 Vonlanthen Thomas 1979 E St. Antoni 1 S
189 Marro Raphael 1986 E Plaffeien-Brinisried 1 S
189 Baeriswyl Samira 1994 E D Alterswil 1 S
189 Dufaux Gilles 1994 E Tafers 1 S
188 Jungo Dario 1993 E St. Ursen 1 S
187 Dousse Marcel 1954 V Plaffeien-Brinisried 1 F
187 Mauron Josef 1965 E St. Silvester 1 S
187 Beyeler Simon 1982 E Tafers 2 S
187 Na&f Philip 1990 E Heitenried 2 S
186 Schaller Beat 1951 S Tafers 2 S
186 Ayer Armin 1954 V Plasselb 1 F
186 Riffieux Erwin 1959 V St. Silvester 1 S
186 Brugger Roman 1962 E St. Antoni 1 S
186 Donzallaz Yves 1975 E Plasselb 1 S
185 Schafer Kanis 1955 V Plasselb 1 F
185 Kaeser Bruno 1963 E Tafers 2 S
185 Leuthardt Andreas 1965 E Alterswil 1 S
184 Ackermann Manfred 1962 E St. Antoni 1 S
184 Gauch Hubert 1964 E Alterswil 1 S
184 Mader Daniel 1973 E Plaffeien-Brinisried 1 S
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Name Vorname

Brilhart Fabian
Dahler Ulrich
Hostettler Stefan
Burgi Marco
Riedo Sven

Jungo Hermann
Gloor Sascha
Neuhaus Werner
Piller Otto
Vonlanthen Edgar
Zehnder Nando
Rumo Oliver
Chardonnens Konrad
Na&f Christoph
Zahno Michael
Schaller Edgar
Lotscher Frank
Isler Patrick
Rotzetter Fabio
Lehmann Nicolas
Zbinden Werner
Maurer Thomas
Vogeli Hansruedi
Miiller Erwin

Isler Michael
Delaquis Josef
Kaser Karin

Dutly Thomas
Gauch-Rigolet Alexia

Jg Kat

1989
1960
1987
1991
1999
1960
1969
1970
1952
1953
1993
1998
1964
1993
1998
1955
1989
1990
1996
1994
1950
1988
1963
1942
1992
1947
1992
1996
1965
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Sektion Gruppe

St. Antoni 1
Uberstorf 1
Uberstorf 1

Tafers 2

St. Ursen 1

St. Ursen 1

Uberstorf 1
Plaffeien-Brinisried 2
Plaffeien-Brinisried 1
Uberstorf 1
Plaffeien-Brinisried 2
Plaffeien-Brinisried 3
Plaffeien-Brinisried 3
Heitenried 2
Heitenried 2
Heitenried 1
Plaffeien-Brinisried 2
Plaffeien-Briinisried 3
St. Silvester 1
Uberstorf 1

Alterswil 2
Heitenried 2
Heitenried 1

St. Ursen 1
Plaffeien-Brinisried 3
Alterswil 2

Alterswil 2
Heitenried 2
Alterswil 2

Waffe
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